
運搬受託実績　（2024年4月から　2025年3月）　　　　　　　　　 (単位：ｔ)
銘　　　　　柄 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月
がれき類 1,204 1,937 2,750 2,393 1,155 2,350 2,225
汚泥 50 35 36 40 586 153 132
紙くず 53 41 39 54 48 57 745
木くず 175 173 114 190 159 158 284
繊維くず 1 6 2 1 1 0 4
石膏ボード 15 35 24 25 31 27 27
ゴムくず 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
廃プラ 78 69 94 68 66 67 85
ガラス陶磁器 92 113 66 149 46 153 41
金属くず 51 59 38 78 51 87 68
管理型埋立品 10 8 33 43 15 78 39
混合（管理型含む） 233 203 199 281 265 316 299
混合（安定型含む） 32 42 39 156 39 57 50
非飛散性アスベスト 28 26 28 9 4 22 18
燃え殻 0.08 0.00 0.00 0.94 0.00 65.51 25.67

廃石綿 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.35 0.00 0.00 2.11
燃えやすい廃油 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

運　搬　実　績　（2024年4月から　2025年3月）　　 (単位：ｔ)
銘　　　　　柄 運搬車両 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月
がれき類 運搬車 1,204 1,937 2,750 2,393 1,155 2,350 2,225
汚泥 運搬車 50 35 36 40 586 153 132
紙くず 運搬車 53 41 39 54 48 57 745
木くず 運搬車 175 173 114 190 159 158 284
繊維くず 運搬車 1 6 2 1 1 0 4
石膏ボード 運搬車 15 35 24 25 31 27 27
ゴムくず 運搬車 0 1 0 2 0 0 0
廃プラ 運搬車 78 69 94 68 66 67 85
ガラス陶磁器 運搬車 92 113 66 149 46 153 41
金属くず 運搬車 51 59 38 78 51 87 68
管理型埋立品 運搬車 10 8 33 43 15 78 39
混合（管理型含む） 運搬車 233 203 199 281 265 316 299
混合（安定型含む） 運搬車 32 42 39 156 39 57 50
非飛散性アスベスト 運搬車 28 26 28 9 4 22 18
燃え殻 運搬車 0.08 0.00 0.00 0.94 0.00 65.51 25.67

廃石綿 運搬車 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.35 0.00 0.00 2.11
燃えやすい廃油 運搬車 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



運搬受託実績　（2023年4月から　2024年3月）　　　　　　　　　 (単位：ｔ)
銘　　　　　柄 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月
がれき類 2,089 1,757 2,407 2,300 773 2,242 2,111 1,656 1,001 264 578 651
汚泥 35 130 173 61 65 59 107 49 76 59 57 44
紙くず 34 33 34 37 58 51 55 66 68 57 58 49
木くず 139 169 130 183 190 150 223 278 234 39 62 137
繊維くず 5 4 2 3 2 1 6 2 1 0 0 2
石膏ボード 36 84 23 29 27 52 75 67 45 7 41 20
ゴムくず 0 4 0 0 1 37 35 12 0 0 1 0
廃プラ 61 69 53 55 70 46 92 137 101 34 57 84
ガラス陶磁器 35 113 71 43 48 40 52 94 25 16 23 10
金属くず 46 63 171 98 66 73 55 86 65 13 19 17
管理型埋立品 15 16 12 260 18 15 19 16 36 16 51 8
混合（管理型含む） 207 234 207 267 223 224 360 429 278 130 202 211
混合（安定型含む） 42 157 71 58 43 393 74 55 76 41 28 31
燃え殻 0.00 7.13 0.19 2.58 7.37 0.00 0.18 0.00 29.20 0.00 0.06 0.02

廃石綿 0.00 1.08 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.43 0.00 1.46 0.00 0.00 0.00
燃えやすい廃油 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

運　搬　実　績　（2023年4月から　2024年3月）　　 (単位：ｔ)
銘　　　　　柄 運搬車両 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月
がれき類 運搬車 2,089 1,757 2,407 2,300 773 2,242 2,111 1,656 1,001 264 578 651
汚泥 運搬車 35 130 173 61 65 59 107 49 76 59 57 44
紙くず 運搬車 34 33 34 37 58 51 55 66 68 57 58 49
木くず 運搬車 139 169 130 183 190 150 223 278 234 39 62 137
繊維くず 運搬車 5 4 2 3 2 1 6 2 1 0 0 2
石膏ボード 運搬車 36 84 23 29 27 52 75 67 45 7 41 20
ゴムくず 運搬車 0 4 0 0 1 37 35 12 0 0 1 0
廃プラ 運搬車 61 69 53 55 70 46 92 137 101 34 57 84
ガラス陶磁器 運搬車 35 113 71 43 48 40 52 94 25 16 23 10
金属くず 運搬車 46 63 171 98 66 73 55 86 65 13 19 17
管理型埋立品 運搬車 15 16 12 260 18 15 19 16 36 16 51 8
混合（管理型含む） 運搬車 207 234 207 267 223 224 360 429 278 130 202 211
混合（安定型含む） 運搬車 42 157 71 58 43 393 74 55 76 41 28 31
燃え殻 運搬車 0.00 7.13 0.19 2.58 7.37 0.00 0.18 0.00 29.20 0.00 0.06 0.02

廃石綿 運搬車 0.00 1.08 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.43 0.00 1.46 0.00 0.00 0.00
燃えやすい廃油 運搬車 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



運搬受託実績　（2022年4月から　2023年3月）　　　　　　　　　 (単位：ｔ)
銘　　　　　柄 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月
がれき類 1,110 1,169 0 1,547 1,103 1,869 2,242 3,027 1,502 353 682 705
汚泥 310 292 0 399 324 322 287 160 47 138 83 49
紙くず 32 33 7 40 35 31 34 39 52 41 39 40
木くず 135 152 1 321 155 264 287 392 371 18 25 93
繊維くず 1 4 0 9 1 2 3 5 9 0 0 5
石膏ボード 19 25 1 34 33 35 57 30 52 13 13 29
ゴムくず 0 1 1 3 1 0 9 6 0 0 0 0
廃プラ 65 42 2 40 43 64 74 89 46 23 38 63
ガラス陶磁器 13 38 0 20 326 107 14 54 23 2 1 21
金属くず 21 30 0 94 50 80 113 101 49 6 8 33
管理型埋立品 7 38 77 67 90 106 99 48 17 5 11 3
混合（管理型含む） 178 207 50 231 199 180 296 358 271 123 106 173
混合（安定型含む） 33 59 22 66 126 279 74 91 103 23 18 54
燃え殻 34.97 0.14 0.00 6.93 0.00 0.12 0.00 0.21 0.00 0.08 0.00 0.00

廃石綿 1.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
燃えやすい廃油 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

運　搬　実　績　（2022年4月から　2023年3月）　　 (単位：ｔ)
銘　　　　　柄 運搬車両 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月
がれき類 運搬車 1,110 1,169 0 1,547 1,103 1,869 2,242 3,027 1,502 353 682 705
汚泥 運搬車 310 292 0 399 324 322 287 160 47 138 83 49
紙くず 運搬車 32 33 7 40 35 31 34 39 52 41 39 40
木くず 運搬車 135 152 1 321 155 264 287 392 371 18 25 93
繊維くず 運搬車 1 4 0 9 1 2 3 5 9 0 0 5
石膏ボード 運搬車 19 25 1 34 33 35 57 30 52 13 13 29
ゴムくず 運搬車 0 1 1 3 1 0 9 6 0 0 0 0
廃プラ 運搬車 65 42 2 40 43 64 74 89 46 23 38 63
ガラス陶磁器 運搬車 13 38 0 20 326 107 14 54 23 2 1 21
金属くず 運搬車 21 30 0 94 50 80 113 101 49 6 8 33
管理型埋立品 運搬車 7 38 77 67 90 106 99 48 17 5 11 3
混合（管理型含む） 運搬車 178 207 50 231 199 180 296 358 271 123 106 173
混合（安定型含む） 運搬車 33 59 22 66 126 279 74 91 103 23 18 54
燃え殻 運搬車 34.97 0.14 0.00 6.93 0.00 0.12 0.00 0.21 0.00 0.08 0.00 0.00

廃石綿 運搬車 1.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
燃えやすい廃油 運搬車 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



運搬受託実績　（2021年4月から　2022年3月）　　　　　　　　　 (単位：ｔ)
銘　　　　　柄 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月
がれき類 1,739 1,371 2,137 2,715 919 1,432 1,491 1,719 1,208 2,994 1,268 571
汚泥 148 112 216 180 82 396 280 175 338 142 222 456
紙くず 34 33 36 40 42 43 40 42 56 36 27 9
木くず 255 187 271 290 251 279 227 315 305 104 78 175
繊維くず 3 3 5 2 10 6 8 4 4 5 0 2
石膏ボード 81 59 106 74 54 54 84 48 41 11 23 31
ゴムくず 0 1 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
廃プラ 69 56 76 66 37 61 67 114 71 32 31 62
ガラス陶磁器 34 59 29 40 49 204 120 26 17 1 29 10
金属くず 36 54 104 95 63 83 92 86 131 48 32 36
管理型埋立品 21 22 31 92 61 259 27 23 17 8 17 5
混合（管理型含む） 256 153 184 193 292 309 407 344 308 104 189 172
混合（安定型含む） 56 57 60 70 51 48 424 479 42 28 22 26
燃え殻 0.23 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 2.74 0.00 0.00 0.21 0.00 0.23 0.00

廃石綿 0.40 2.51 0.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
燃えやすい廃油 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

運　搬　実　績　（2021年4月から　2022年3月）　　 (単位：ｔ)
銘　　　　　柄 運搬車両 4月 5月 6月 7月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月 2月 3月
がれき類 運搬車 1,739 1,371 2,137 2,715 919 1,432 1,491 1,719 1,208 2,994 1,268 571
汚泥 運搬車 148 112 216 180 82 396 280 175 338 142 222 456
紙くず 運搬車 34 33 36 40 42 43 40 42 56 36 27 9
木くず 運搬車 255 187 271 290 251 279 227 315 305 104 78 175
繊維くず 運搬車 3 3 5 2 10 6 8 4 4 5 0 2
石膏ボード 運搬車 81 59 106 74 54 54 84 48 41 11 23 31
ゴムくず 運搬車 0 1 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
廃プラ 運搬車 69 56 76 66 37 61 67 114 71 32 31 62
ガラス陶磁器 運搬車 34 59 29 40 49 204 120 26 17 1 29 10
金属くず 運搬車 36 54 104 95 63 83 92 86 131 48 32 36
管理型埋立品 運搬車 21 22 31 92 61 259 27 23 17 8 17 5
混合（管理型含む） 運搬車 256 153 184 193 292 309 407 344 308 104 189 172
混合（安定型含む） 運搬車 56 57 60 70 51 48 424 479 42 28 22 26
燃え殻 運搬車 0.23 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 2.74 0.00 0.00 0.21 0.00 0.23 0.00

廃石綿 運搬車 0.40 2.51 0.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
燃えやすい廃油 運搬車 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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